Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 10/26/2022 Bid Closing Date: 11/1/2022
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-36368s Cable Splicer Helper- Accredited
N Syracuse
0097 6/16/2014 Rawson, James R
0097 3/12/2018 Greeley, Gregory R
097C 10/21/2019 Carmichael, DeVon R
097C 12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R
0097 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua T
C-37733 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Cazenovia
0097 5/5/2014 Juckett, Calvin R
0097 12/19/2016 Maalouf, Mason R
0097 5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R
0097 7/15/2019 Six, Gregory R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
0097 2/18/2020 Whittico, Dylan R
0097 4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R
0097 11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey R
0097 3/21/2022 Morris, Ralph R
097C 4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin R
097C 4/4/2022 Braun, John R
0097 11/15/2021 Manley, Sean P
0097 4/18/2022 Walsemann, Evan T
0097 5/2/2022 Royal, Mitchell T
0097 5/2/2022 Hanna, Nicholas T
0097 5/2/2022 Domicolo, Joseph T
0097 5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan T
0097 5/31/2022 Peters, Joseph T
0097 5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew T
0097 7/18/2022 Gigliotti, Steven T
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-37736 Chief Line Mech A Htstick
Potsdam
0097 7/8/2002 Sapp, Keith R
0097 7/11/2006 Wagner, Brett R
0097 8/25/2008 Hollis, Charles R
0097 9/29/2008 White, Elias R
0097 8/5/2013 Kelley, Darwin R
0097 5/5/2014 Juckett, Calvin R
0097 8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon R
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus R
0097 41412022 Sapp, Keith R
0097 4/18/2022 Walsemann, Evan T
c-37739  Field Helper-Temporary
Potsdam
0097 8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R
0097 6/21/2021 Armstrong, Reece R
0097 5/2/2022 Rayburn, Nicholas T
0097 5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan T
0097 5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua T
C-37777 One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Rome
0097 5/21/2007 Louis, Shawn R
0097 10/1/2007 Paciello, Louis R
0097 3/2/2009 Kasprowicz, Benjamin R
0097 4/27/2009 Kinney, Jason R
0097 11/4/2013 Militano, Vincent R
0097 12/30/2013 Militano, Rocco R
0097 2/16/2016 Riccardi, Daniel R
0097 7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R
097C 3/15/2021 Leahy, Anthony R
0097 7/18/2022 Phelps, Richard T
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C-37780 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited

Rome

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

11/4/2013
12/30/2013
5/5/2014
8/10/2015
2/16/2016
5/14/2018
7/22/2019
4/13/2020
11/15/2021
3/21/2022
12/14/2020
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
11/15/2021
4/18/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
5/31/2022
7/18/2022

Militano, Vincent
Militano, Rocco
Juckett, Calvin
Barnes, Justin
Riccardi, Daniel
LaBarbera, Michael
Douglas, Ross
Sprague, Corey
Wolf, Corey
Morris, Ralph
Luther, Maria
Schmidt, Kevin
Braun, John
Daugherty, Kody
Manley, Sean
Walsemann, Evan
Royal, Mitchell
Hanna, Nicholas
Domicolo, Joseph
Taylor, Tristan
Peters, Joseph
Krebs, Matthew
Phelps, Richard
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C-37800  Service Representative A (4)

Utica

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097

C-37822 Field Tester B Electric

8/12/1997
6/9/2008
5/12/2014
12/4/2017
1/19/2021
9/7/2021
212212022
3/21/2022
4/23/2018
7/9/2018
6/24/2019
10/21/2019
2/18/2020
12/14/2020
3/15/2021
3/15/2021
8/30/2021
1/31/2022
3/28/2022
4/4/2022
6/21/2022
7/18/2022

Watertown
0097 6/18/2018
097C 8/30/2021
097C 4/4/2022

Pellegrino, Robert
Wallace, Sean
White, Daniel
Lamphere, Jamie
Finster, Shawn
Reader, Jordan
Robson, Seth
Morris, Ralph
Tenney, Colin
Paduano, Morgan
Jackson, Qasim
Jeylani, Arij
Parker, Jeremy
Luther, Maria
Leahy, Anthony
Salman, Farris
Hildman, David
Bunch, Kyle
Barnes, William
Daugherty, Kody
Wheeler, James
Phelps, Richard

Rogers, Todd
Hildman, David
Daugherty, Kody

c-37848  Service Representative A (2)

Watertown

0097 11/5/2018
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/2/2022
097C 4/23/2018
097C 10/21/2019
097C 3/15/2021
097C 8/30/2021
097C 1/31/2022
097C 4/4/2022
0097 5/2/2022
0097 5/31/2022

Peter, Brandon
Gallo, Ryan
Moulton, Jacob
Tenney, Colin
Jeylani, Arij
Salman, Farris
Hildman, David
Bunch, Kyle
Daugherty, Kody
Domicolo, Joseph
Krebs, Matthew
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